
CITY RACE
WIJNEGEM 29.5.2022

TROL

Johan CLAES
hamok
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 3220m
Tijd : 0:43:57 (13'39"/km)

22/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN 0:25:08
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:25:48
3. Rube ELSEN 0:26:39

1. 130 00:03:39 282m 12'57"/km
2. 149 00:01:19 00:04:58 144m 9'09"/km
3. 124 00:04:22 00:09:20 395m 11'03"/km
4. 156 00:03:48 00:13:08 362m 10'30"/km
5. 160 00:01:19 00:14:27 66m 19'57"/km
6. 156 00:00:29 00:14:56 66m 7'19"/km
7. 151 00:05:09 00:20:05 35m 147'09"/km
8. 128 00:01:43 00:21:48 151m 11'22"/km
9. 137 00:00:00 00:21:48 25m 0'00"/km

10. 118 00:03:54 00:25:42 140m 27'51"/km
11. 121 00:03:41 00:29:23 260m 14'10"/km
12. 111 00:04:16 00:33:39 409m 10'26"/km
13. 132 00:00:33 00:34:12 46m 11'57"/km
14. 157 00:00:00 00:34:12 42m 0'00"/km
15. 134 00:01:06 00:35:18 130m 8'28"/km
16. 119 00:04:06 00:39:24 289m 14'11"/km
17. 152 00:03:46 00:43:10 322m 11'42"/km
18. 999 00:00:47 00:43:57 109m 7'11"/km
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